
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

23 

49 

9 

69 

98 

14 

11 

39 

87 

72 

91 

16 

85 

Name 

Elliott Barron 

Steven Hild 

Simon Hughes 

Elliott O Barron 

Jason White 

Dave McDowell 

David McMasters 

Collin Underhill 

Dwight Calkins 

Jason Puerner 

Reagan Schwarzlose 

Ed Smith 

John Furlow Jr. 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 FV Pegasus 

1971 Formula V RCA 

1968 Lynx B (F/V) 

Volkswagen Autodynamics FV 

1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 

1969 Zeitler ZRD06 

1965 Zink FV 

1967 Autodynamics D4 

1972 Volkswagen Lynx B 

1972 Caldwell D13 

1965 Autodynamics (F/V) 

1968 Zinc C4 Formula Vee 

1965 Autodynamics FV 

Color 

Silver 

wh ite and green  

Black 

Black 

Black/Red 

White 

Red 

Blue 

Red 

Green 

Silver/Red 

blue 

Blue/orange 

Best Tm 

1:33.816 

1:34.658 

1:34.732 

1:36.181 

1:36.861 

1:37.407 

1:37.688 

1:40.785 

1:41.179 

1:43.874 

1:47.125 

1:51.502 

Diff 

0.842 

0.916 

2.365 

3.045 

3.591 

3.872 

6.969 

7.363 

10.058 

13.309 

17.686 

Gap 

0.842 

0.074 

1.449 

0.680 

0.546 

0.281 

3.097 

0.394 

2.695 

3.251 

4.377 

Best Speed 

69.071 

68.457 

68.403 

67.373 

66.900 

66.525 

66.334 

64.295 

64.045 

62.383 

60.490 

58.116 

- 

In Lap 

6 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

0 

City/State 

Garland TX 

Dallas TX 

Houston TX 

Mesquite TX 

Hutto TX 

Carrollton TX 

Katy TX 

Van Alstyne TX 

Dallas TX 

Carrollton TX 

Colleyville TX 

Saint Louis MO 

Dallas TX 

Group 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

p1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(87) Dwight Calkins 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(72) Jason Puerner 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(91) Reagan Schwarzlose 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(16) Ed Smith 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

2:35.267 
1:46.895 
1:42.080 
1:43.462 
1:40.785 
1:41.508 

1:45.335 
2:14.350 
1:48.083 
1:41.179 
1:42.105 
1:41.401 

1:53.877 
1:46.119 
1:44.781 
1:47.867 
1:43.874 
1:45.062 

1:51.514 
1:47.615 
1:48.425 
1:47.257 
1:47.125 
1:47.216 

1:54.493 
1:52.750 
1:55.239 
1:54.610 
1:51.906 
1:51.502 

Diff 

+54.482 
+6.110 
+1.295 
+2.677 

+0.723 

+4.156 
+33.171 

+6.904 

+0.926 
+0.222 

+10.003 
+2.245 
+0.907 
+3.993 

+1.188 

+4.389 
+0.490 
+1.300 
+0.132 

+0.091 

+2.991 
+1.248 
+3.737 
+3.108 
+0.404 

Time of Day 

15:22:28.005 
15:24:14.900 
15:25:56.980 
15:27:40.442 
15:29:21.227 
15:31:02.735 

15:22:09.973 
15:24:24.323 
15:26:12.406 
15:27:53.585 
15:29:35.690 
15:31:17.091 

15:22:02.962 
15:23:49.081 
15:25:33.862 
15:27:21.729 
15:29:05.603 
15:30:50.665 

15:21:46.275 
15:23:33.890 
15:25:22.315 
15:27:09.572 
15:28:56.697 
15:30:43.913 

15:22:02.733 
15:23:55.483 
15:25:50.722 
15:27:45.332 
15:29:37.238 
15:31:28.740 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(23) Elliott Barron 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(49) Steven Hild 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(9) Simon Hughes 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(69) Elliott O Barron 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(98) Jason White 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(14) Dave McDowell 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(11) David McMasters 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(39) Collin Underhill 

Lap Tm 

1:39.964 
1:35.131 
1:35.329 
1:34.839 
1:34.716 
1:33.816 
1:36.556 

1:39.088 
1:37.424 
1:34.658 
1:34.986 
1:34.668 
1:36.547 
1:35.747 

1:39.280 
1:35.689 
1:35.453 
1:34.732 
1:34.809 
1:37.726 

1:46.042 
1:36.878 
1:36.492 
1:36.181 

1:37.410 
1:36.861 
1:37.919 
1:38.031 
1:37.041 
1:37.615 
1:38.918 

1:39.653 
1:38.102 
1:37.407 
1:37.919 
1:38.091 
1:37.642 
1:37.941 

1:40.649 
1:38.501 
1:37.855 
1:37.688 
1:38.538 
1:38.682 
1:39.303 

Diff 

+6.148 
+1.315 
+1.513 
+1.023 
+0.900 

+2.740 

+4.430 
+2.766 

+0.328 
+0.010 
+1.889 
+1.089 

+4.548 
+0.957 
+0.721 

+0.077 
+2.994 

+9.861 
+0.697 
+0.311 

+0.549 

+1.058 
+1.170 
+0.180 
+0.754 
+2.057 

+2.246 
+0.695 

+0.512 
+0.684 
+0.235 
+0.534 

+2.961 
+0.813 
+0.167 

+0.850 
+0.994 
+1.615 

Time of Day 

15:21:47.940 
15:23:23.071 
15:24:58.400 
15:26:33.239 
15:28:07.955 
15:29:41.771 
15:31:18.327 

15:21:27.391 
15:23:04.815 
15:24:39.473 
15:26:14.459 
15:27:49.127 
15:29:25.674 
15:31:01.421 

15:21:27.471 
15:23:03.160 
15:24:38.613 
15:26:13.345 
15:27:48.154 
15:29:25.880 

15:21:35.374 
15:23:12.252 
15:24:48.744 
15:26:24.925 

15:21:18.053 
15:22:54.914 
15:24:32.833 
15:26:10.864 
15:27:47.905 
15:29:25.520 
15:31:04.438 

15:21:28.304 
15:23:06.406 
15:24:43.813 
15:26:21.732 
15:27:59.823 
15:29:37.465 
15:31:15.406 

15:21:26.901 
15:23:05.402 
15:24:43.257 
15:26:20.945 
15:27:59.483 
15:29:38.165 
15:31:17.468 

Printed: 3/15/2024 3:32:59 PM 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Jason White (98) 

2 David McMasters (11) 

3 Simon Hughes (9) 

4 Steven Hild (49) 

5 Dave McDowell (14) 

6 Elliott O Barron (69) 

7 Collin Underhill (39) 

8 Reagan Schwarzlose (91) 

9 Elliott Barron (23) 

10 Ed Smith (16) 

11 Jason Puerner (72) 

12 John Furlow Jr. (85) 

13 Dwight Calkins (87) 
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Lapchart
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